The ‘ASTRO’ is a range of
dewatering submersible pump
designed for effective handling of
water and wastewater. It is
robust, compact and reliable, and
is suitable in a wide range of
sump pump and drainage
applications in both commercial

‘F’ denotes pump c/w float switch |
Motor phase | ‘S’-Single phase; ‘T’-Three phase |
Model Designation
General Data
Parts description Material
Cast iron FC-200
Stainless steel SUS304
SUS 410 (SUS 403 for 1.5 to 2.2kW)
Motor side | Carbon vs ceramic
Pump side | Silicon carbide vs silicon carbide
Upper cover
Motor frame/ casing
Shaf t
Mechanical seal
App l i ca t ion
Medium temperature
Submersible depth
Water, wastewater & drainage water
0 ~ 400C
30 metres
Operating Limits
Type
Material of Construction
Cas ing
I m p e l l e r
Cable
Op t iona l
Cast iron FC-200
Cast iron FC-200 (Polyamide for Model 50AT2.4)
VCT or H07RN-F or SJOW/SOW
Upon request, pump can be customised
ASTRO | A Twww.monoflopumps.com
‘DRY’ type . 2-pole [3000 rpm]
230V/1-ph/50Hz ; 415V/3-ph/50Hz
Class B
IP 6 8
Deep-grooved ball type
Double mechanical seal
Semi-open & semi-open Vortex type
Motor . Speed
Vo l tage/Phase/Frequency
I n su l a t i on
P r o t e c t i o n
B ea r i n g
Seal type
I m p e l l e r
80 AT 2 1.5 F S
ASTRO | Awww.monoflopumps.com
Cut-away construction
of ASTRO
‘AUTO-CUT’ PROTECTOR |
The ‘auto-cut’ protector, which is a standard feature, is integrated in the motor.
It protects the motor from ‘burning’ by automatically cutting off the motor
circuit in the event of power surge or excessive heat built-up. The ‘auto-cut
protector’ switch automatically restarts the motor once the temperature drops
to about 60~700C; or when the cause of the surge has been rectified.
SHAFT |
High-tensile stainless steel shaft to handle maximum loading. It is supported by
upper and lower ball bearings.
MECHANICAL SEAL |
Superior abrasion resistant ‘double’ mechanical seal is fitted as standard for the A
Series. With single spring coiled in oil chamber designed for more flexibility to
accommodate misalignment, shaft deflection and break away shock loading. The
mating faces at the impeller-side is SiC against SiC; whereas the motor-side is of
carbon against ceramic.
| POWER CABLE
Available in VCT or H07RN-F or SJOW/SOW. Variable length of
cable is available upon request.
•
•
•
IMPELLER |
ASTRO ‘AT’ Series fitted with different ‘semi-open’ vortex type impeller to cater to

OIL CHAMBER (LUBRICANTS) |
Separate oil chamber, lubricating and cooling the mechanical seals.
•
UPPER COVER | •
STRAINER | •
•
Performance Curves
50 Hz | 2-pole | 50mm . 80mm
Technical & Dimension Data
Mode l M oto r Discharge Head Capac i ty Sol id W e i gh t Dimens ions
[ P o l e ] [ k W ] [ mm] [ m ] [m3/min ] [ m 3 / h ] Passage [ k g ] [ mm]
[ mm]
1 Ø 3 Ø A B C D 1Ø D 3Ø
50AT2.4 2 0.4 50 8.0 0.1 6.0 7.5 13 12 226 - 161 372 372
50AT2.4L 2 0.4 50 7.0 0.15 9.0 8.0 16 14 245 - 173 430 430
50AT2.75 2 0.75 50 10.0 0.18 10.8 10.0 17 15 245 - 173 430 430
50AT2.75L 2 0.75 50 13.5 0.12 7.2 7.0 18 17 262 - 187 408 408
80AT2.75 2 0.75 80 6.5 0.3 18.0 10.0 18 17 278 - 173 457 457
50AT21.1 2 1.1 50 15 0.16 9,6 7.0 20 18 262 - 187 428 408
50AT21.5 2 1.5 50 18.5 0.25 15.0 10.5 31 27 282 - 207 580 499
80AT21.5 2 1.5 80 10.5 0.5 30.0 10.5 33 29 391 249 214 591 510
50AT22.2 2 2.2 50 23.5 0.3 18.0 10.5 35 30 282 - 207 592 499
80AT22.2 2 2.2 80 15.5 0.5 30.0 10.5 37 32 391 249 214 603 510
100AT22.2 2 2.2 100 11.5 0.7 42.0 20.0 37 32 389 248 207 601 520
Remarks | All models available in single or three phase.
Model 80AT21.5